2025 Palm Tran Holiday Schedule
Administration & Bus Service

HOLIDAY DAY OBSERVED DATE OBSERVED ADMINISTRATION BUS SERVICE
New Year's Day Wednesday January 1, 2025 Closed Sunday Service |
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 20, 2025 Closed Weekday Service
President’s Day Monday February 17, 2025 Closed Weekday Service |
Easter Sunday April 20, 2025 Closed Sunday Service
NOT ADMIN HOLIDAY
Memorial Day Monday May 26, 2025 Closed Saturday Service
Juneteenth Thursday June 19, 2025 Closed Weekday Service
Independence Day Friday July 4, 2025 Closed Saturday Service
Labor Day Monday September 1, 2025 Closed Saturday Service
Columbus Day Monday October 13, 2025 Closed Weekday Service
NOT BUS HOLIDAY
Veteran’s Day Tuesday November 11, 2025 Closed Weekday Service
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 27, 2025 Closed Sunday Service
Day after Thanksgiving Friday November 28, 2025 Closed Weekday Service
Christmas (Floating Holiday) Wednesday December 24, 2025 Closed Weekday Service
Christmas Day Thursday December 25, 2025 Closed Sunday Service

ATU, SEIU, Connection Reservations and Connection Dispatch will follow the “Bus Service” schedule

*Not noted on this calendar, the first Holiday in 2026 for Administrative employees is Thursday, January 1, 2026. Bus Service holiday observance will be on
Thursday, January 1, 2026.
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